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Spare parts set for bit-ratchet for
725B/5

7250B/5

Product no. 19012023
GTIN 4018754242665
Model 7250B/5

Label.

Properties.

Spare parts set for bit-ratchet Hex 5/16 " for 725B/5

Contains 9-pieces:

1 pinion; 1 pawl; 1 lever with pin; 1 ball; 2 compression springs; 2 retaining screws;

1 cover plate

Technical attributes.

for model
External square drive (inch)
internal hex drive [inch]

Number of tools

725B/5
5/16
5/16"
9 pcs.

Logistics data.

Product no.

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)

19012023
4018754242665
48 ¢g

0.054 dm3

1

nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
60

60

15

0,052

0,001

0,004

60

60

15
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Parts list.

92050156 92052371 92052874 92054094
Cover plate Pressure spring Locking disk Switch lever pin
92055788 92055865 92060373 92070044
Pressure spring Gear lever Bit Ball

GTIN.

47018754 242665H

Spare part(s), spare part(s) for.

&=~

58255005
Bit ratchet insert tool
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