



Spare parts set for bit-ratchet for 725B/5

7250B/5

Product no. **19012023**
GTIN **4018754242665**
Model **7250B/5**

Label.

Spare parts set for bit-ratchet Hex 5/16 " for 725B/5

Properties.

Contains 9-pieces:

1 pinion; 1 pawl; 1 lever with pin; 1 ball; 2 compression springs; 2 retaining screws;
1 cover plate

Technical attributes.

for model	725B/5
External square drive (inch)	5/16
internal hex drive [inch]	5/16 "
Number of tools	9 pcs.

Logistics data.

Product no.	19012023
GTIN	4018754242665
Weight (g)	48 g
Volume (packaged, dm3)	0.054 dm3
Packing standard	1
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	82042000
Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
Depth mm (IFS)	60
Width mm (IFS)	60
Height mm (IFS)	15
Weight (gross, kg)	0,052
Weight PAP (kg)	0,001
Weight PVC (kg)	0,004
Length (packaged, mm)	60
Width (packaged, mm)	60
Height (packaging, mm)	15

Parts list.



92050156
Cover plate



92052371
Pressure spring



92052874
Locking disk



92054094
Switch lever pin



92055788
Pressure spring



92055865
Gear lever



92060373
Bit



92070044
Ball

GTIN.



Spare part(s), spare part(s) for.



58255005
Bit ratchet insert tool

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal